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2019-20 COLORADO MEN’S BASKETBALL SGHEDULE

DATE
Saturday, Oct. 26

Wednesday, Nov. 6 (in U.S.)

Friday, Nov. 8 (in U.S.)
Saturday, Nov. 16
Monday, Nov. 18
Sunday, Nov. 24
Tuesday, Nov. 26
Saturday, Nov. 30
Wednesday, Dec. 4
Saturday, Dec. 7
Tuesday, Dec. 10
Friday, Dec. 13
Thursday, Dec. 19
Saturday, Dec. 21
Sunday, Dec. 29

Thursday, Jan. 2
Sunday, Jan. 5
Sunday, Jan. 12
Thursday, Jan. 16
Saturday, Jan. 18
Thursday, Jan. 23
Saturday, Jan. 25
Thursday, Jan. 30
Saturday, Feb. 1
Thursday, Feb. 6
Saturday, Feb. 8
Thursday, Feb. 13
Saturday, Feb. 15
Thursday, Feh. 20
Saturday, Feb. 22
Thursday, Feb. 27
Sunday, Mar. 1
Saturday, Mar. 7

March 11-14
March 17-18
March 19-22
March 26-29
April 4-6

All Home Games In BOLD CAPS

*Pac-12 Conference Game

OPPONENT

POMONA-PITZER (Exh.)
vs. Peking University (Exh.)

#-vs. Arizona State
SAN DIEGO

~ <UCIRVINE

A-ys. Wyoming

A-ys. TCU/Clemson
SACRAMENTO STATE
LOYOLA MARYMOUNT
at Kansas
NORTHERN IOWA
af Colorado State
PRAIRIE VIEW A&M
S-vs. Dayton

IONA

*OREGON
*OREGON STATE
*UTAH

*at Arizona State
*at Arizona
*WASHINGTON STATE
*WASHINGTON
*at UCLA

*at USC
*CALIFORNIA
*STANFORD

*at Oregon

*at Oregon Stafe
*UsC

*UCLA

*at California

*at Stanford

*at Utah

Pac-12 Tournament
NCAA First Four

NCAA 1st & 2nd Rounds
NCAA Regional

NCAA Final Four

LOCATION
BOULDER
Suzhou, China
Shanghai, China
BOULDER
BOULDER

Las Vegas, Nev.
Las Vegas, Nev.
BOULDER
BOULDER
Lawrence, Kan.
BOULDER

Fort Collins, Colo.
BOULDER
Chicago, Ill.
BOULDER

BOULDER
BOULDER
BOULDER
Tempe, Ariz.
Tucson, Ariz.
BOULDER
BOULDER

Los Angeles, Calif.
Los Angeles, Calif.
BOULDER
BOULDER
Eugene, Ore.
Corvallis, Ore.
BOULDER
BOULDER
Berkeley, Calif.
Stanford, Calif.
Salt Lake City, Utah

Las Vegas, Nev.
Dayton, Ohio
TBA

TBA

Atlanta, Ga.

#-Pac-12 China Game (Official nonconference game, does not count as a league contest)

A-MGM Resorts Main Event (Neutral site games at T-Mobile Arena)

S-Chicago Legends (United Center, Chicago, Ill.)

TIME (MST)

1 p.m.
Tam.
8:30 p.m.
8 p.m.

7 p.m.

6 p.m.
7/9:30 p.m.
7 p.m.

8 p.m.
5p.m.

7 p.m.

6 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
12 p.m.

7 p.m.

4 p.m.

4 p.m.
7p.m.
12:30 p.m.
8 p.m.

7 p.m.

9 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
6 p.m.

4 p.m.

7 p.m.

8 p.m.

7 p.m.

2 p.m.
7p.m.
4p.m.
12:30 p.m.

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

2018-19 COLORADO BASKETBALL

v

ESPN2
PAC12
PAC12
ESPN3
TBA/ESPN2
PAC12
PAC12
ESPN2
PAC12
(BSSN
PAC12
(BSSN
PAC12

ESPN2
ESPNU
ESPNU
ESPN/2
FOX
PAC12
FS1
ESPN2
FS1
PAC12
PAC12
ESPN/2
FSl
ESPN/2
(BS
PACT2
ESPNU
PACI2



